Nexxus LightiNg CommerCiaL DivisoN  •  124 FLoyD smith Drive  •  CharLotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  F 704.973.0331  •  NexxusLightiNg.Com  •  NasDaq: Nexs 49
VER. 1.0
CopyRight© 2008 NExxus LightiNg, iNC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
tyPe:
comments:

powerful illuminator that Super Vision
offers.
Ordering Example: ECLIpSE II-120-4S-SB-N
ECLIpSE II
orDerING INForMATIoN
PoWer
120 - 120 Vac, 60hz
220 - 220 Vac, 50hz
277 - 277 Vac, 60hz*
CoNTrol SySTeM
N - none
D - dmX
S3 - sV300c
S6 - sV600c
12”
305mm